
Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV
Company: SIA LATLYNX
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.
LV45403038162,
Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8,
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,
LV-5101, LATVIJA
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION
(THIS IS NOT INVOICE, DO NOT PAY ACCORDING TO THIS)

    Not Rated Yet

Sales price 64,99 €

Salesprice with discount 
Incl. VAT 21%: 11,28 €

Description
Covert Tactical Pants® are a great every day pants - discreet and blending,
yet functional. All tactical features were smartly hidden. Four inner
pockets (two on front and two on sides) for magazines and side arm. Six
external pockets. The pockets were placed in brand new pattern, to allow
carrying all your necessities as comfortable as possible. Wide belt loops
will support the belt even with mounted holster. Combination of pants cut

along with elastic fabric gives you huge freedom of movement. CTP® would
look great either with sports jacket or classic hoodie.
FEATURES:

Elastic integral belt with velcro closure allows for additional
adjustment within size

4-way expandable fabric allows full mobility and self-adjusting

Crotch gusset

Six hip pockets (two front, two sides, two rear)

Front pockets reinforced to carry light/knife clips

Four internal pockets for magazines, valuables, etc.

Internal pockets may improvise as IWB holster for small autos

50 mm wide belt loops
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Size chart:
SIZE (CM) S M L XL XXL XXXL XXXXL
Waist
loose /
stretched

80 / 88 85 / 93 90 / 98 95 / 103 100 / 108 105 / 113  108/116

Length
regular /
long / x-
long

108,5 /
114/120

109 /
114,5/121

109,5 /
115/122,5

110 /
115,5/123

110,5 /
116/124

111 /
116,5/125

 113/119/
125

Inseam
regular /
long / x-
long

81,3 /
86,4/91,5

81,3 /
86,4/91,5

81,3/
86,4/92,5

81,3 /
86,4/92,5

81,3 /
86,4/93

81,3 /
86,4/93

 83/87,5/
93
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