

Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV Company: SIA LATLYNX

info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668 Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No. LV45403038162,

Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8, Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads, LV-5101, LATVIJA

Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494 AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION

Not Rated Yet



Sales price 64,99 €

Salesprice with discount Incl. VAT 21%: 11,28 €

> 1-4 Weeks ***

Description

Covert Tactical Pants® are a great every day pants - discreet and blending, yet functional. All tactical features were smartly hidden. Four inner pockets (two on front and two on sides) for magazines and side arm. Six external pockets. The pockets were placed in brand new pattern, to allow carrying all your necessities as comfortable as possible. Wide belt loops will support the belt even with mounted holster. Combination of pants cut along with elastic fabric gives you huge freedom of movement. CTP® would look great either with sports jacket or classic hoodie. FEATURES:

- · Elastic integral belt with velcro closure allows for additional adjustment within size
- 4-way expandable fabric allows full mobility and self-adjusting
- Crotch gusset
- Six hip pockets (two front, two sides, two rear)
- Front pockets reinforced to carry light/knife clips
- Four internal pockets for magazines, valuables, etc.
- Internal pockets may improvise as IWB holster for small autos
- 50 mm wide belt loops

Page 1/2

Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV
Company: SIA LATLYNX
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.
LV45403038162,
Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8,
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,
LV-5101, LATVIJA
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION

• YKK® zippered fly

Size chart:						
SIZE (CM) S	M	L	XL	XXL	XXXL	XXXXL
Waist 80 / 88	85 / 93	90 / 98	95 / 103	100 / 108	105 / 113	108/116
loose /						
stretched						
Length 108,5 /	109 /	109,5 /	110 /	110,5 /	111 /	113/119/
regular /114/120	114,5/121	115/122,5	115,5/123	3 116/124	116,5/125	125
long / x-						
long						
Inseam 81,3 /	81,3 /	81,3/	81,3 /	81,3 /	81,3 /	83/87 , 5/
regular / 86,4/91,5	86,4/91,5	86,4/92,5	86,4/92,5	86,4/93	86,4/93	93
long / x-						
long						

Page 2/2